All-State Band Auditions - Jasper Site
- Sunday, January 12th -

Jasper High School
1600 St. Charles
Jasper, IN 47546

Jasper is on Eastern Standard Time

Please enter the main entrance located on the west side of school
Doors will open at 12:00pm

Warm-up will be in the LGI room.

In the event of inclement weather, please listen for information on
104.7 WITZ



First Name
Emma
Brooklyn
Lucienne
Julia
Dylan
Ella
Lilliana
Autumn
Aurora
Sylas
Noah
Zoya
Lynn
Benjamin
Connor
Allie
Blake
Emma
Ava
Penelope
Avalon
Symphony
Baylie
Ryan
Jordan
Kylie
Lucas
Baron
Ava
Corinne
Isabel
Levi
Zachary
Benjamin
zech
Graham
Tyler
Jaydon
Conor
Mya
Graham
Jaydon
Conor
Alexandria

Last Name
Gonyer
Hanks
Schultz
Nguyen
Ross
Schue
Strathmann
Weiss
Schlaerth
White
Adamson
Ahmed
Albrecht
Bernhardt
Brooks
Burkett
Chen
Dyer
Embrey
Kaiser
Lang

Path
Rainey
Roettger
Voegerl
Weiss
Barton
Burkett
Sinclair
Slagle
Wood
Beer
Bethel
Burkett
Fallen
Gunderson
Kleaving
Linderman
0,AdDell
Scott
Gunderson
Linderman
O'Dell
Roberts

Instrument
Flute and Piccolo
Flute and Piccolo
Flute and Piccolo
Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Oboe

Oboe

Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bass Clarinet
Bass Clarinet
Bass Clarinet
Bass Clarinet
Bass Clarinet
Alto Sax

Alto Sax

Alto Sax

Alto Sax

Alto Sax

Alto Sax

Alto Sax

Alto Sax

Alto Sax
Tenor Sax
Tenor Sax
Tenor Sax
Tenor Sax

School Name

North High School
Castle High School
Castle High School
North High School

Washington High School

Jasper High School
Castle High School
North High School
Castle High School
Castle High School
Castle High School
Castle High School
Castle High School
North High School
Castle High School
Castle High School
Castle High School

Evansville Central High School

Castle High School
Castle High School
Jasper High School

Gibson Southern High School
Pike Central High School

Jasper High School
Jasper High School
North High School
Castle High School
Castle High School
Jasper High School
North High School
North High School
Castle High School
North High School
Castle High School

Harrison High School

Jasper High School

Perry CentralJr. Sr. High School

Jasper High School
Castle High School
North High School
Jasper High School
Jasper High School
Castle High School

Boonville High School

Room Time
1:00
1:12
1:24
1:36
1:43
1:50
1:57
2:04
2:11
2:18
1:00
1:07
1:14
1:21
1:28
1:35
1:42
1:49
1:56
2:03
2:10
2:17
2:24
2:31
2:38
2:45
2:25
2:32
2:39
2:46
2:53
1:00
1:07
1:14
1:21
1:28
1:35
1:42
1:49
1:56
2:03
2:10
2:17
2:24
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Alexandria
Dalton
Connor
Jackson
Jackson
River

Eli
Owen
Maddy
Kate
Taylor
Beckett
Andrew
Leah
Griffin
Maggie
Jordan
Nick
Isabella
Elise
Samuel
Bennett
Daniel
Malaya
Samuel
Kayden
Benjamin
Stefani
Leo
hero
Jessie
Alexander
Aaron
Gavin
Austin
Jason
Bradley
Jack
Keenan
Odin
Zachary
Andrew
Ava
Jacob
Hunter

Roberts
Westfall
Ashlock
Bennett
Bennett
Chambliss
Clark

Flohr
France
Freeman
Hagman
Julian
Keese

Moll

Stone
Whyman
Box

Deig
Harmon
Lawlin
Shappard
Slade
Wilson
Bittle
Drury
Firestone
Nowakowski
Scarso
Tinsley
vanwormer
Eller
Gesser
Johnson
Kieper
Sizemore
Bohleber
Christensen
Fritz
McWhorter
Miles

Mills
Senger
Bower
Cork
Fortwendel

Bari Sax
Bari Sax
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Horn

Horn

Horn

Horn

Horn

Horn

Horn
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Euphonium ( )
Euphonium ( )
Euphonium (Bass)
Euphonium ( )
Euphonium ( )
Tuba

Tuba

Tuba

Tuba

Tuba

Tuba

Tuba

Percussion
Percussion
Percussion

Boonville High School
Castle High School

North High School

Castle High School
Castle High School

North High School

Jasper High School
Heritage Hills High School
Castle High School
Castle High School

Perry CentralJr. Sr. High School

F.J. Reitz High School
Boonville High School
Castle High School
Castle High School
Castle High School

Evansville Central High School

Castle High School
Jasper High School

Perry CentralJr. Sr. High School

Jasper High School
Castle High School
North High School
Castle High School
F.J. Reitz High School
Jasper High School
Castle High School
Mater Dei High School
Castle High School
North High School
Harrison High School
Harrison High School
Harrison High School
Forest ParkJr/Sr High School
Jasper High School
North High School
Castle High School
Castle High School
Castle High School
Harrison High School
Castle High School
Castle High School
Jasper High School
South Knox High School
Jasper High School
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2:31
2:38
1:00
1:07
1:14
1:21
1:28
1:35
1:42
1:49
1:56
2:03
2:10
2:17
2:24
2:31
1:00
1:07
1:14
1:21
1:28
1:35
1:42
1:00
1:07
1:14
1:21
1:28
1:35
1:42
1:49
1:56
2:03
2:10
2:17
1:00
1:07
1:14
1:21
1:28
1:35
1:42
1:00
1:07
1:14



Bailey Hawkins Percussion Jasper High School 8 1:21



