

# **All-State Band Auditions - Jasper Site**

- Sunday, January 12th -

Jasper High School  
1600 St. Charles  
Jasper, IN 47546

- Jasper is on Eastern Standard Time
- Please enter the main entrance located on the west side of school
- Doors will open at 12:00pm
- Warm-up will be in the LGI room.
- In the event of inclement weather, please listen for information on 104.7 WITZ

First Name	Last Name	Instrument	School Name	Room	Time
Emma	Gonyer	Flute and Piccolo	North High School	1	1:00
Brooklyn	Hanks	Flute and Piccolo	Castle High School	1	1:12
Lucienne	Schultz	Flute and Piccolo	Castle High School	1	1:24
Julia	Nguyen	Flute	North High School	1	1:36
Dylan	Ross	Flute	Washington High School	1	1:43
Ella	Schue	Flute	Jasper High School	1	1:50
Lilliana	Strathmann	Flute	Castle High School	1	1:57
Autumn	Weiss	Flute	North High School	1	2:04
Aurora	Schlaerth	Oboe	Castle High School	1	2:11
Sylas	White	Oboe	Castle High School	1	2:18
Noah	Adamson	Bb Clarinet	Castle High School	2	1:00
Zoya	Ahmed	Bb Clarinet	Castle High School	2	1:07
Lynn	Albrecht	Bb Clarinet	Castle High School	2	1:14
Benjamin	Bernhardt	Bb Clarinet	North High School	2	1:21
Connor	Brooks	Bb Clarinet	Castle High School	2	1:28
Allie	Burkett	Bb Clarinet	Castle High School	2	1:35
Blake	Chen	Bb Clarinet	Castle High School	2	1:42
Emma	Dyer	Bb Clarinet	Evansville Central High School	2	1:49
Ava	Embrey	Bb Clarinet	Castle High School	2	1:56
Penelope	Kaiser	Bb Clarinet	Castle High School	2	2:03
Avalon	Lang	Bb Clarinet	Jasper High School	2	2:10
Symphony	Path	Bb Clarinet	Gibson Southern High School	2	2:17
Baylie	Rainey	Bb Clarinet	Pike Central High School	2	2:24
Ryan	Roettger	Bb Clarinet	Jasper High School	2	2:31
Jordan	Voegerl	Bb Clarinet	Jasper High School	2	2:38
Kylie	Weiss	Bb Clarinet	North High School	2	2:45
Lucas	Barton	Bass Clarinet	Castle High School	1	2:25
Baron	Burkett	Bass Clarinet	Castle High School	1	2:32
Ava	Sinclair	Bass Clarinet	Jasper High School	1	2:39
Corinne	Slagle	Bass Clarinet	North High School	1	2:46
Isabel	Wood	Bass Clarinet	North High School	1	2:53
Levi	Beer	Alto Sax	Castle High School	3	1:00
Zachary	Bethel	Alto Sax	North High School	3	1:07
Benjamin	Burkett	Alto Sax	Castle High School	3	1:14
zech	Fallen	Alto Sax	Harrison High School	3	1:21
Graham	Gunderson	Alto Sax	Jasper High School	3	1:28
Tyler	Kleaving	Alto Sax	Perry Central Jr. Sr. High School	3	1:35
Jaydon	Linderman	Alto Sax	Jasper High School	3	1:42
Conor	O,ÄDell	Alto Sax	Castle High School	3	1:49
Mya	Scott	Alto Sax	North High School	3	1:56
Graham	Gunderson	Tenor Sax	Jasper High School	3	2:03
Jaydon	Linderman	Tenor Sax	Jasper High School	3	2:10
Conor	O'Dell	Tenor Sax	Castle High School	3	2:17
Alexandria	Roberts	Tenor Sax	Boonville High School	3	2:24

Alexandria	Roberts	Bari Sax	Boonville High School	3	2:31
Dalton	Westfall	Bari Sax	Castle High School	3	2:38
Connor	Ashlock	Trumpet	North High School	4	1:00
Jackson	Bennett	Trumpet	Castle High School	4	1:07
Jackson	Bennett	Trumpet	Castle High School	4	1:14
River	Chambliss	Trumpet	North High School	4	1:21
Eli	Clark	Trumpet	Jasper High School	4	1:28
Owen	Flohr	Trumpet	Heritage Hills High School	4	1:35
Maddy	France	Trumpet	Castle High School	4	1:42
Kate	Freeman	Trumpet	Castle High School	4	1:49
Taylor	Hagman	Trumpet	Perry Central Jr. Sr. High School	4	1:56
Beckett	Julian	Trumpet	F.J. Reitz High School	4	2:03
Andrew	Keese	Trumpet	Boonville High School	4	2:10
Leah	Moll	Trumpet	Castle High School	4	2:17
Griffin	Stone	Trumpet	Castle High School	4	2:24
Maggie	Whyman	Trumpet	Castle High School	4	2:31
Jordan	Box	Horn	Evansville Central High School	5	1:00
Nick	Deig	Horn	Castle High School	5	1:07
Isabella	Harmon	Horn	Jasper High School	5	1:14
Elise	Lawlin	Horn	Perry Central Jr. Sr. High School	5	1:21
Samuel	Shappard	Horn	Jasper High School	5	1:28
Bennett	Slade	Horn	Castle High School	5	1:35
Daniel	Wilson	Horn	North High School	5	1:42
Malaya	Bittle	Trombone	Castle High School	6	1:00
Samuel	Drury	Trombone	F.J. Reitz High School	6	1:07
Kayden	Firestone	Trombone	Jasper High School	6	1:14
Benjamin	Nowakowski	Trombone	Castle High School	6	1:21
Stefani	Scarso	Trombone	Mater Dei High School	6	1:28
Leo	Tinsley	Trombone	Castle High School	6	1:35
hero	van wormer	Trombone	North High School	6	1:42
Jessie	Eller	Euphonium (Bass)	Harrison High School	6	1:49
Alexander	Gesser	Euphonium (Bass)	Harrison High School	6	1:56
Aaron	Johnson	Euphonium (Bass)	Harrison High School	6	2:03
Gavin	Kieper	Euphonium (Bass)	Forest Park Jr/Sr High School	6	2:10
Austin	Sizemore	Euphonium (Bass)	Jasper High School	6	2:17
Jason	Bohleber	Tuba	North High School	7	1:00
Bradley	Christensen	Tuba	Castle High School	7	1:07
Jack	Fritz	Tuba	Castle High School	7	1:14
Keenan	McWhorter	Tuba	Castle High School	7	1:21
Odin	Miles	Tuba	Harrison High School	7	1:28
Zachary	Mills	Tuba	Castle High School	7	1:35
Andrew	Senger	Tuba	Castle High School	7	1:42
Ava	Bower	Percussion	Jasper High School	8	1:00
Jacob	Cork	Percussion	South Knox High School	8	1:07
Hunter	Fortwendel	Percussion	Jasper High School	8	1:14

Bailey

Hawkins

Percussion

Jasper High School

8

1:21